CLASSE

1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1S
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
2G
2S
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
3S
4A
4B
4C
4D
4E
4S
5A
5B
5C
5D
5E

ELETTO 1

CURRERI MARA
MAGNI PAMELA
CAPPELLETTI LUISA
FERRARIO PATRIZIA
ALIVERNINI STEFANO
FERRI SARA
FRIGERIO SARA
RADICE FEDERICA
RONCORONI ELENA
DI DONATO ANNA
BARBIERI LUISA
FRIGERIO ANTONIA
MARZORATI ILEANA
PIURRI PAOLO
MURATORE DANIELA
BARGNA VIVIANA
SCAFURRO CARMEN
DENTI FRANCESCA
STRUMENTI LUCIA
PAGANINI DANIELA
GARBAGNATI STEFANIA
SPELLINI RAFFAELLA
BARON BARBARA
FRIGIERO DANIELA
SIMIONI NADIA
CHIODO FILOMENA
MACCONI NOVELLA
NESSUNO

FOSSATI STEFANIA
CORVO NORA

COIN MORENA
GEROSA EMMA
BASCHERA CHIARA
BELTRAMINI FABIO

SEDE LOMAZZO

CLASSE
1LA
1LB
2LA
2LB

3L

4L

5L

ELETTO 1

MANCA FRANCESCA
FUMAGALLI IVANO
BAZZOLI EMANUELA
CAMPI RITA
PAOLILLO SABRINA
FUSCO CATERINA
PEREGO ANGELA

ELETTO 2

CONSONNI ANNA

GORGOGLIONE ANNA
VIGANO' ELIANA
MARTINELLI ELENA
MEOLI ASSUNTA
TAGLIABUE ORNELLA
ANVERSA VITTORIA
VASSALLO SANTO
CRESPI MASINI BARBARA
MOLTENI PAOCLA
CURIONI ERIKA
BERTO ANTONELLA
LIVIO CHIARA
SIMONETTI LAURA
MATTEI FRANCESCA
FERRARI CRISTINA

GIULIACI SONIA
BONGINI TIZIANA
FALZONE SILVANA
CARRERA MONICA
TERRANEO MONICA

CATTANEO STEFANIA
MOLTENI FRANCESCA
NICOLETTI NEVIA
NESSUNO

MASPERO VALERIA
CAPPELLETTI ALBERTO
CIARAMICOLI NICOLETTA

RIGAMONTI BARBARA
CELOTTI STEFANIA MAURA

ELETTO 2

DELLA TORRE MINRIAM
GALLINA ANNA
GESUALDI MONICA
CIANI FLAVIO

OPRANDI EMANUELA
MAZZARELLA LOREDANA
DAL POZZO LUISA



